
DAYS 9th 10th 11th ARTS
11th 

commerce
11th Science

MON HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

Mon DS science Ds sst DS Eco DS ECO
DS 

MATHS/BIO

TUE MATHS HINDI P.H.E P.H.E P.h.E/comp

TUE DS HINDI  DS SCIENCE Ds English DS English DS English

WED SST ENG HIS BUSINESS PHYSICS

WED DS MATHS DS HINDI DS PHE DS PHE
DS 

PHE/COMP

THURS ENGLISH MATHS POL ACC CHEMISTRY

THURS Ds sst DS ENG DS HIST
DS 

BUSINESS
DS PHYSICS

FRI SCIENCE SST ECO ECO MATHS/BIO

FRI DS ENGLISH DS MATHS DS POL DS ACCO
DS 

CHEMISTRY

SAT Computer

SAT Computer

9-9:40

9-9:40

12:40 PM

9-9:40

12-12:40

12-12:40

9-9:40

9-9:40

12-12:40

12-12:40

TIME

9-9:40

12-12:40
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12th ARTS 12th Comm 12th SCI

ECO ECO MATHS/BIO

DS P.H.E DS PHE
 DS 

PHE/COMP

ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

DS ECO DS ECO
DS MATHS 

/BIO

POL ACCOUNTS CHEMISTRY

Ds English DS ENGLISH DS ENGLISH

HIS BUSINESS PHYSICS

DS POL
DS 

ACCOUNTS

DS 

CHEMISTRY

PHE PHE PHE/comp

DS HIS
DS 

BUSINESS
DS PHYSICS
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